

RADIO CONTROL SPARE PARTS - GENERAL ITEMS

50015	FUSE SET
50025	DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
50038	TOOL SET
50039	BATTERY CONNECTOR SET 6V
50068	BALL JOINT ADJUSTER ROD SET
50105	CIRCUIT BREAKER
50106	CONNECTOR FOR 7.2 BATTERY
50170	NYLON BAND SET
50171	DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
50174	16T/17T PINION GEARS
50175	18T/20 ALUMINIUM PIN.GEARS
50186	SILICON WIRE SET
50194	RUBBER BAG SET
50195	ANTENNA KIT
50197	SNAP PIN SET
50226	RX540SD BRUSH SET
50231	TECHNITUNED MOTOR ROTOR
50245	SNAP CONNECTOR SET
50261	ACOMS BATTERY ELIMINATOR
50264	6V BATTERY ADAPTOR
50274	DAMPER OIL. BUY 53025/6/7
50290	RX540VZ TECHNIGOLD MOTOR
50312	TECHNIGOLD BRUSH SET
50314	FLASHING UNIT
50315	620 BALL BEARING SET
50320	LIGHT BULB SET
50380	E RING SET
50381	ADJUSTER SET
87004	LIQUID THREADLOCK
87022	MOLYBDENUM GREASE
87023	SWITCH LUBRICANT
87025	CERAMIC GREASE
0115007	4MM BALL ADJUSTER 3 PCS
0445005	5MM ADJUSTER
0445032	PLASTIC BEARING
1111111	20 BODY CLIPS (SILVER)
1111112	20 BODY CLIPS (BLACK)
1905006	SPONGE TAPE
1955001	URETHANE BAND 2 PCS
2915001	SNAP PIN (small) BUY 50197
2995006	12 X 3MM O-RING
3455032	2 X 4MM BALL CONNECTORS
3580010	4MM 6MM PIPE
4305026	SPANNER
6095001	ANTENNA PIPE
6805001	SPRING REMOVER(In 50290)
6805002	BRUSH SPREADER(In 50290)
7135008	PIG TAIL (In 50290)
7265005	RESISTOR (In 50290)
7405013	END BELL (FOR USE
7405014	CASE (WITH
7405015	SLOTTED NUT (50290
7405016	C FORM SPRING (TECHNIGOLD
7405018	FRONT CAP SCREW(MOTOR
7405025	END BELL) FOR USE
7405026	CASE) WITH
7405027	FRONT CAP) DYNATECH
7405028	SPRING GUIDE) OIR
7405029	BRUSH SPRING) MOTOR
7405020	380 MOTOR/PINION
7435030	MOTOR WITH PLUG
7435033	380 MOTOR
7435034	RS540S MOTOR
7435044	540 MOTOR
8000034	RUBBER TUBING 3.5 X 20MM
8000053	RUBBER TUBING
8000056	8MM RUBBER TUBING

HOP-UP OPTIONS

53001	DYNATECH OIR MOTOR
53002	ROTOR FOR DYNATECH MOTOR
53003	BRUSH SET FOR DYNATECH
53004	SOFT REAR SPRING
53005	5 SPOKE LGTWT FR.WHEELS
53006	5 SPOKE LGTWT R. WHEELS
53007	4 x 1680 SEALED BEARINGS
53008	4 x 1150 SEALED BEARINGS
53009	TITANIUM ROD SET
53010	TITANIUM SCREW SET
53011	10 PCS 3x6MM TITANIUM SCREW

53012	10 PCS 3x10MM Ti.R SCREW
53013	10 PCS 3x15MM Ti.R SCREW
53014	10 PCS 3x20MM Ti.SCREW
53015	10 PCS 3x8MM Ti.TAP/SCREW
53016	10 PCS 3x12MM Ti.TAP/SCREW
53017	10 PCS 3x15MM Ti.TAP/SCREW
53018	10 PCS 3x10MM Ti.C/SUNK
53019	10 PCS Ti.C/SUNK SCREW
53020	10 PCS 3x8MM Ti.C/SUNK
53021	20x3MM ALUMINIUM NUT
53022	10x3MM ALUMINIUM LOCK NUT
53023	20x4MM ALUMINIUM LOCK NUT
53024	10x4MM ALUMINIUM LOCK NUT
53025	SILICONE DAMPER OIL SOFT
53026	SILICONE DAMPER OIL MEDIUM
53027	SILICONE DAMPER OIL HARD
53028	UNIVERSAL SHAFT AND CUP SET
53029	1150 SEALED BEARINGS X 2
53030	850 SEALED BEARINGS X 4
53031	PR.SPECIAL DRIVE SHAFTS FR.
53032	PR.SPECIAL DRIVE SHAFTS RR.
53033	BALLRACED STEERING SET
53034	BALL DIFF/TORQUE SPLITTER
53035	BALL-END COVERS
53036	PR.FRONT HIGH CAP DAMPERS
53037	PR. REAR HIGH CAP DAMPERS
53038	CARBON GRAPHITE CHASSIS
53039	PR. HI-GRIP NARROW TYRES
53040	PR. HI-GRIP WIDE TYRES
53041	0017 ROTOR DYNATECH MOTOR
53042	BALL DIFF GREASE
53043	BALL DIFF INTERNAL PARTS
53044	DYNATECH 02H MOTOR
53045	CHASSIS UNDERCOWL
53046	PR.2WD FRT LGTWT WHEELS
53047	4 X 730 SEALED BEARINGS
53048	PR.2WD FRT STUD SPIKE TYRES
53049	PR.LTWT BLACK NARROW WHEELS
53050	PR.LTWT BLACK WIDE WHEELS
53051	DYNATECH 02H BRUSH SET
53052	6513W ROTOR FOR 02H MOTOR
53053	MINI HI-CAP DAMPER SPRING
53054	SHORT HI-CAP DAMPER SPRING
53055	RACING REAR WING 'A'
53056	PIN TYPE WHEEL ADAPTOR
53057	2WD FRONT DISH WHEELS
53058	WIDE DISH WHEELS 1 PR.
53059	WIDE STUD SPIKE TYRE SET
53060	ALUMINIUM GEARBOX PLATE SET
53061	SHAFT AND CUP SET
53062	ROTOR FOR 02H MOTOR
53063	12T & 13T HP STEEL PINIONS
53064	14T & 15T HP STEEL PINIONS
53065	2x1260 SEALED BALL BEARINGS
53066	3x1280 SEALED BALL BEARINGS
53067	RACING MONSTER RIB FR.TYRES
53068	RS540 SPORT TUNED MOTOR
53069	MONSTER RACER UNIV.SHAFT
53070	BALL DIFF. SET
53071	TORQUE SPLITTER
53072	DIFF.BALL/PLATE SET
53073	BALL BEARING SET

PARTS FOR QUICK DRIVE VEHICLES

(To fit Q. D. vehicles as shown).
Nos. after description refer to parts breakdown illustrations.

7800001	THUNDERSHOT BODY 1	46001/2
7800004	THUNDERSHOT WINDOW 2	46001
7800005	GEAR CASE R 23	46001/2
7800011	WASHER x 10 No.85	46001/2
7800012	GEAR CASE L 24	46001/2
7800014	MOTOR 48	46001/2
7800015	TX ANT.HOLDER	46001/2/3/4
7800018	TX LABEL No.74	46001/2
7800019	CHASSIS 3	46001/3
7800020	PARTS 6,7,8,9,10	46001/2
7800021	PARTS 11-15	46001/2
7800022	PARTS 16,17,31,32	46001/2
7800023	THUNDERSHOT WING 18	46001
7800024	PARTS 21,22	46001/2/3
7800025	PARTS 25-30	46001/2

7800032	TX CASE 54,55	46001/2
7800033	TX PARTS 64,65	46001/2/3/4
7800034	TX PARTS 56-63	46001/2/3/4
7800035	GEAR SHAFT 53	46001/2/3
7800039	FR.COIL SPRING 33	46001/2
7800040	PARTS 45,46	46001/2/3
7800043	TX PCB 66	46001/2
7800044	TX ANTENNA 68	46001/2/3/4
7800045	ST/WHEEL SPRING 69	46001-4
7800046	TX BATT.TERMINAL 70	46001-4
7800047	TX POTENTIOMETER	46001-4
7800061	RECEIVER PCB 39	46001/2
7800062	STEERING SERVO 40	46001/2/3
7800063	SWITCH 47	46001/2/3/4
7800064	CHARGING JACK	46001/2/3/4
7800065	CAR ANTENNA 37	46001/2/3/4
7800066	PARTS 41,42,43,44	46001-4
7800119	FLANGE SCREWx10	46001/2/3/4
7800120	TAPPING SCREWx10	46001-4
7800121	TAPPING SCREWx10	46001-4
7800122	TAPPING SCREWx10	46001-4
7800123	TAPPING SCREWx10	46001-4
7800124	TAPPING SCREWx10	46001/2
7800125	TAPPING SCREWx10	46001-4
7800127	LOCKNUT No.86	46001/2/3
7800129	SERVO GEAR SET	46001/2
7800138	BOX WRENCH 75	46001/2/3
7800139	TX LABEL No.72	46001/2/3/4
7800140	TX LABEL No.73	46001/2/3/4
7800142	REAR DAMPER 34	46001/2
7800146	HEATSINK 49	46001/2
7800147	HEATSINK 50	46001/2/3
7800148	HEATSINK 51	46001/2
7800149	HEATSINK 52	46001/2/3/4
7800183	PARTS 4,5	46001/2
7800214	SERVO SAVER PARTS B	46003
7800231	THUNDERSHOT STICKERS	46001
7800240	INSTRUCTIONS	46001
7800252	WING STICKER	46001
7800271	460002 INSTRUCTIONS	46002
7800290	UPRIGHT L 35	46001/2
7800291	UPRIGHT R 36	46001/2
7800301	SUPRE SABRE BODY	46001/2
7800302	SUPER SABRE WINDOW	46002
7800313	MOTOR HEAT SINK 48	46004
7800317	FRONT SHAFT 102	46004
7800318	DAMPER MOUNT L 24	46004
7800323	THUNDER DRAGON BODY	46003
7800324	WINDOW 2	46003
7800333	FRONT COIL SPRING 33	46003
7800334	REAR DAMPER 34	46003
7800336	RX PCB UNIT 39	46003/4
7800338	MOTOR & PINION GEAR	46003
7800341	TX PCB UNIT 66	46003/4
7800342	THUNDER DRAGON DECALS	46003
7800343	TX HEAT SINK	46003/4
7800344	WHEEL HUB 95	46003
7800345	REAR DRIVE SHAFT 94	46003
7800346	MOTOR CONNECTOR PLATE	46003
7800347	5MM WASHER 10xNo.89	46003/4
7800348	22MM TAPPING SCREW	10 46003
7800349	10MM TAPPING SCREW	46003/4
7800350	RECEIVER PCB SPACER	46003/4
7800351	OPTIONAL STICKERS 18	46003
7800352	TRIGGER SPRING 88	46003/4
7800353	PLASTIC BEARING 93	46003
7800354	MOTOR COVER 4	46003
7800355	SPEED SELECT LEVER 5	46003
7800356	CHASSIS COVER 6	46003
7800357	BATT.CASE COVER LATCH	46003
7800358	RX CRYSTAL FRAME	46003
7800359	BATTERY HOLDER 9	46003
7800360	CAR BATT.CASE COVER	46003
7800361	LEFT UPRIGHT HOLDER	46003
7800362	RIGHT UPRIGHT HOLDER	46003
7800363	LEFT FRONT ARM 13	46003
7800364	RIGHT FRONT ARM 14	46003
7800365	FRONT BUMPER 15	46003
7800366	LEFT GEAR BOX HOLDER	46003
7800367	RIGHT GEAR BOX HOLDER	46003
7800368	FRONT DAMPER PARTS A	46003

7800369	FRONT DAMPER PARTS B	46003
7800370	LEFT GEAR CASE 23	46003
7800371	RIGHT GEAR CASE 24	46003
7800372	DIFFERENTIAL PARTS A	46003
7800373	DIFFERENTIAL PARTS B	46003
7800374	DIFFERENTIAL PARTS C	46003
7800375	DRIVE BEVEL GEAR 28	46003
7800376	FREE BEVEL GEAR 29	46003
7800377	SECOND GEAR 30	46003
7800378	LEFT UPRIGHT 35	46003
7800379	RIGHT UPRIGHT 36	46003
7800382	TX CASE PARTS	46003/4
7800383	TX CASE PARTS B 55	46003/4
7800384	TRIGGER LEVER 56	46003/4
7800385	SLIDER TERMINAL 57	46003/4
7800393	MIDNIGHT PUMPKIN BODY	46004
7800396	WINDOW 2	46004
7800397	FRONT GRILLE 3	46004
7800398	FRONT PANEL 4	46004
7800399	BODY FRONT BUMPER 5	46004
7800400	BODY REAR BUMPER 6	46004
7800401	ROLL BAR 7	46004
7800402	CHASSIS 8	46004
7800403	BATTERY COVER 9	46004
7800404	RX CRYSTAL FRAME 10	46004
7800405	SIDE COVER L 11	46004
7800406	SIDE COVER R 12	46004
7800407	CHASSIS COVER 13	46004
7800408	BATTERY COVER KNOB	46004
7800409	CHASSIS BUMPER 15	46004
7800410	REAR GUARD 16	46004
7800411	REAR GUARD STOPPER A	46004
7800412	FRONT AXLE A 19	46004
7800413	FRONT AXLE B 20	46004
7800418	DAMPER MOUNT SCREWS	46004
7800419	UPRIGHT 23	46004
7800422	DAMPER MOUNT R 25	46004
7800423	DIFFERENTIAL GEAR A	46004
7800424	DIFFERENTIAL GEAR B	46004
7800425	DIFFERENTIAL GEAR C	46004
7800426	FREE BEVEL GEAR 29	46004
7800427	DRIVE BEVEL GEAR 30	46004
7800428	THIRD GEAR 31	46004
7800429	SLIDE GEAR 32	46004
7800430	SECOND GEAR 33	46004
7800431	SHIFT LEVER 34	46004
7800432	730 PLASTIC BEARING	46004
7800433	1150 PLASTIC BEARING	46004
7800434	TIE-ROD 38	46004
7800435	SERVO UNIT 103	46004
7800437	MOTOR W/PINION GEAR	46004
7800438	MOTOR CONNECTOR ASMB.	46004
7800439	CABLE BUSHING 53	46004
7800440	2.6x15MM TAPP/SCREW	46004
7800441	4MM FLANGE LOCK NUT	46004
7800442	2 PCS. FRONT WHEEL	46004
7800443	2 PCS. REAR WHEEL 94	46004
7800444	2 PCS. TYRE 95	46004
7800445	LEFT GEAR CASE 96	46004
7800446	RIGHT GEAR CASE 97	46004
7800447	MOTOR CAP 98	46004
7800448	SERVO SAVER 99	46004
7800449	SERVO SPRING 100	46004
7800450	SERVO BASE 101	46004
7800451	SECOND SHAFT 104	46004
7800452	THIRD SHAFT 105	46004
7800453	DRIVE SHAFT L 106	46004
7800454	DRIVE SHAFT R 107	46004
7800455	2 PCS. KING PIN 108	46004
7800456	2 PCS. WHEEL HUB 109	46004
7800457	SLIDE SHAFT 110	46004
7800458	MOTOR PLATE 111	46004
7800459	2 PCS.DAMPER ASSEMBLY	46004
7800460	MID.PUMPKIN STICKERS	46004
7800463	M4 BOX WRENCH 74	46004
7800464	2xBODY MOUNT SCREW	46004

PARTS FOR 58043 GRASSHOPPER I

50204	SERVO SAVER
50210	GRASSHOPPER I BODY SET
50212	RESISTOR & RESISTOR PLATE
50232	UPRIGHT SET